
Western District Bar Advisory Committee

   ADDRESS                              PHONE NO.                FAX NO.

Jean Rolfs PO Box 3777 (501) 918-5506        (501) 918-5505
  Clerk of Court Little Rock, AR 72203-3777       
jean_rolfs@areb.uscourt.gov

Karen Waldroff PO Box 3777 (501) 918-5560        (501) 918-5558
   Director of Automation Little Rock, AR 72203-3777
karen_waldroff@areb.uscourts.gov

Brenda Shipley
    Fayetteville Deputy-in-Charge PO Box 3097 (479) 582-9803        (501) 582-9820
brenda_shipley@arwb.uscourts.gov Fayetteville, AR 72703

Charles Tucker 500 S. Broadway, Suite 201 (501) 324-7357        (501) 324-7388
   Assistant United States Trustee Little Rock, AR  72201
Charles.Tucker@usdoj.gov

Joyce Babin P.O. Box 8064 (501) 537-2525        (501) 537-2526
   Chapter 13 Trustee Little Rock, AR  
jbabin@13ark.com

R. Ray Fulmer, II                            P.O. Box 185                                      (479) 782-7294        (479) 782-1493 
   Chapter 7 Trustee                            Fort Smith, AR 72902-0185
rrf@lcahlaw.com

Bill S. Meeks                         P.O. Drawer A                                   (870) 364-2213         (870) 364-6500
   Creditor Attorney     Crossett, AR 71635
wmeekstrustee@smmattorneys.com

T.R. Brixey P.O. Box 1577 (870) 741-4100        (870) 741-3993
   Debtor Attorney Harrison, AR 72602-1577
tbrixey@alltell.net

Jack W.  Gooding 1945 Moores Lane (903) 792-5313        (903) 792-5405 
   Debtor Attorney Texarkana, TX 75503
jgooding@cableone.net

Bill Clark P.O. Box 1400 (479) 751-5222        (479) 751-5777
   Creditor Attorney Springdale, AR 72765-1400
wmclark@sbcglobal.net

Sherry Daves 455 West Grand (501) 623-5070         (501) 623-5040
   Debtor Attorney Hot Springs, AR 71901
sdaves@sbcglobal.net


